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AUDIO VISUAL

Audio Microphones
Wireless Hand-Held
Countryman Wireless
Wireless Lavalier
Podium Microphone
Wired Microphone
Microphone Stand
Microphone Table Top Stand

Mixer
10 Channel Mixer

Sound
House Music
House Sound Patch

Video
Image Magnification
Switcher
House Video Feed

Screens Only
Built-In 9'x16' (Ballroom D & F)
Individual 9'x16' Screen
7.5 x 13.25’ Screen/Skirting
6.5'x 3.5' Screen

Monitor
50-65" TV Monitor
Confidence Monitor

Projectors
Epson 4500 Lumen
Ultra Wide 5000 Lumen

Lighting

Uplight (Multi-Color) $20.00
Spotlight $150.00

Lighting Tree w/ Base $150.00

Additional

Flip Chart with Easel $30.00
Blu-Ray External Drive $75.00
|IOGear Wireless USB $75.00
Wireless Display Adapter $25.00
Power Drop $65.00

Audio Connector $25.00
In-House AV Computer $100.00

$150.00
$200.00
$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00

$65.00

Free
$50.00

$500.00
$50.00
$150.00

$600.00
$300.00
$250.00
$150.00

$150.00
$150.00

$300.00
$250.00

M TERRE HAUTE

CONVENTION CENTER

AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

Ballroom Duel Screen Package $1,800.00
(2) 10,000 Lumen Projectors

(2) Built-In 9'x16' Screens

(1) Wireless Microphone

(1) 10 Channel Mixer

(1) House Sound Patch

(1) In- House AV Computer

)

(1) Power Drop

Ballroom Single Screen Package $900.00

*Includes all components listed above

Main Ballroom Lectern Package $250.00
(1) Lectern
(1) Wireless Microphone
(1) 10 Channel Mixer
(1) House Sound
Stage Lighting Package $500.00
(2) Lighting Tree with Base
(2) Spotlight
(6) Uplight
Panel AV Package $500.00
(4) Wired Microphones
(1) 10 Channel Mixer
(1) House Sound
(1) Wired Microphone (Podium)
Bring Your Own Projector Package $90.00
Includes a Cart, Power, and Cabling
*Client to provide Laptop
TELECOM
Wireless Public Internet Free
Wired Internet Connection $75.00
Conference Phone $150.00
Computer Web Camera $65.00
Owl 360 Conference Camera $300.00

LABOR (4-Hour Minimum)

AV Tech
IMAG Tech

$50.00 per Hour
$50.00 per Hour

7% Sales tax will be added to all equipment rentals plus 21% Management Charge.

Rates are subject to change.



