AUDIO VISUAL

Audio Microphonos	
Audio Microphones Wireless Hand-Held	\$150.00
Countryman Wireless	\$190.00 \$200.00
Wireless Lavalier	\$150.00
Podium Microphone	\$50.00
Wired Microphone	\$50.00
Microphone Stand	\$10.00
Microphone Table Top Stand	\$10.00
Mixer	
10 Channel Mixer	\$65.00
Sound	
House Music	Free
House Sound Patch	\$50.00
Video	
Image Magnification	\$500.00
Switcher	\$50.00
House Video Feed	\$150.00
Screens Only	
Built-In 9'x16' (Ballroom D & F)	\$600.00
Individual 9'x16' Screen	\$300.00
7.5' x 13.25' Screen/Skirting	\$250.00
6.5' x 3.5' Screen	\$150.00
Monitor	
50-65" TV Monitor	\$150.00
Confidence Monitor	\$150.00
Projectors	
Epson 4500 Lumen	\$300.00
Ultra Wide 5000 Lumen	\$250.00
Lighting	
Uplight (Multi-Color) \$20.00	
Spotlight \$150.00	
Lighting Tree w/ Base \$150.00	
Additional	
Flip Chart with Easel \$30.00	
Blu-Ray External Drive \$75.00	
IOGear Wireless USB \$75.00	
Wireless Display Adapter \$25.00	
Power Drop \$65.00	
Audio Connector \$25.00	

In-House AV Computer \$100.00



AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

AUDIO VISUAL FACIAULS		
	Ballroom Duel Screen Package (2) 10,000 Lumen Projectors (2) Built-In 9'x16' Screens (1) Wireless Microphone (1) 10 Channel Mixer (1) House Sound Patch (1) In- House AV Computer (1) Power Drop	\$1,800.00
	Ballroom Single Screen Package *Includes all components listed above	\$900.00
	Main Ballroom Lectern Package (1) Lectern (1) Wireless Microphone (1) 10 Channel Mixer (1) House Sound	\$250.00
	Stage Lighting Package (2) Lighting Tree with Base (2) Spotlight (6) Uplight	\$500.00
	Panel AV Package (4) Wired Microphones (1) 10 Channel Mixer (1) House Sound (1) Wired Microphone (Podium)	\$500.00
	Bring Your Own Projector Package Includes a Cart, Power, and Cabling *Client to provide Laptop	\$90.00
	TELECOM	
	Wireless Public Internet Wired Internet Connection	Free \$75.00

Wireless Public Internet	Free
Wired Internet Connection	\$75.00
Conference Phone	\$150.00
Computer Web Camera	\$65.00
Owl 360 Conference Camera	\$300.00

LABOR (4-Hour Minimum)

AV Tech	\$50.00 per Hour
IMAG Tech	\$50.00 per Hour

7% Sales tax will be added to all equipment rentals plus 21% Management Charge. Rates are subject to change.